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Autopolis internaticnal Racing Course(4,674m)
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O—FX4—CUP F=% 2010/11/21 9 : (0
R Weather ‘54 / 19.1°C / 41%
Track :F54
c T Best Time L Ga Ave.
ar ype est Ti ap P w Kyl
FAL—208"  0—F R 4— NAB-N1  2'18.663 3/4 121.347
e L'713—-A " TMR-NAG NABCE 2'19.045 415 0.382 0.382 121.014
h—€L9MCLUB-NAG NA6CE 2'19.363 5/86 0.700 0.318 120,738
DIANI4E AT A9-WNAB NAGCE 2'19.371 2/5 0,708 0.008 120.731
ADADEALADONRS NASC 2'20.562 6/7 1.899 1.191 119.708
YOSSYO-+Ai-@# kB NAGCE 2'20.563 3/7 1.900 0.001 119.707
DPRCE&TMRSHMWh¥i= NASC 2'20.693 3/4 2.030 0.130 118.597
eV TMRO-F X 4— NAGCE 2'20.729 6/7 2.066 0.036 119.566
Y'zBAHN&G 11 /NB NB8C  220.762 6/6 2.099 0.033 119.538
DPRC&TMRS i R 579 NASCE 2'20.796 3/6 2.133 0.034 119.509
YT oM R5- NABCE 2'20.915 5/6 2252 0.119 119.408
DPRC&TMRSHM N EN= NAGCE 2'20.925 4/7 2.262 0.010 119.400
47N~V NAB NABCE 2'21.065 5/7 2.402 0.140 119,281
TMREAVF NV —-Y3VNAS NABCE 2'21.320 5/6 2657 0255 119.066
DPRCETMRANMN T8 E- NABCE 2'21.440 475 2777 0.120 118.865
LBJO—}Z25—-TMR NABCE 2'21.457 3/7 2794 0017 . 118.951
SOFTRACY1 80—k 24— NASCE&x 2'21.518. 3/6 2.855 0.061 118.899
Nij—hAD-} R 4—245 NABCE 223158 4/5 4.495 1.640 117.537
Y P Lo A NABCE 2'23.274 5/6 4611 0.116 117.442
RSC{L{T2%HENAG NABCE 2'24.262 4/86 5599 0.988 116.638
21074 Z4~-NAB NAGCE 2'25.367 3/6 6.704 1.105 115.751
DPRCATMRSHM M FEFHK28 NAGCE 2'26.233 6/6 7.570 0.866 115.066
I—F-—-n i DXLD—F 24— NAG6CE 2'26.239 3/6 7576 0.006 115.061
N'I—A"NAB NAGCE 2'26.327 6/6 7.664 0.088 114.992
NEIN Ay O 2 NAGCE 2'26.789 6/6 8.126 0.4562 114.630
p i A--1 e in Ay §- 0 NASC 2'27.086 2/3 8423 0.297 114.398
PROFITS %MK NB6 NB6 2'27.599 6/6 8936 0.513 114.001
eh' LA =% M fEES) NAGCE 227.778 3/6 9.115 0.179 113.863
el L ARS=EA B NI NAGCE 2'27.933 5/6 9.270 0.155 113.743
SZZn-F 25—18 NAGCE 2'28.461 4/6 9.798 0.528 113.339
TMREI MM BEFyot — 8 NAGCE 228 987 6/6 10.324 0.526 112.939
T 195K J79FNAG NABCE 2'29.793 5/6 11.130 0.806 112.331
{7EH—V09 NAB-2 NABCE 2'29.953 3/6 11.290 0.160 112.211
FOrREE ALY O~ 25— NAGCE 2'30.999 3/4 12.3368 1.046 111.434
FUF V= FEEBNAS NABCE = 232.450 3/6 13.787 1.451 110.373
eh'LTMREN$NAG NAGCE 2'34.338 5/6 15.675 1.888 109.023
fE0—-F 23~NAS NABCE 2'35.213 5/6 16.550 0.875 108.408
AL ARSERM & WS NABCE 2'39.318 5/6 20655 4.105 105.615
F-LAREDZS HINAG NAGBCE 2'42.275 5/86 23612 2957 103.691

StartTime :8:35'00
Timing and Results by SEIKO

___Entry :39__Start :39

FinishTime:8:50'00




